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Westcliffe, WestCliffeOutdoor LED WC M

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color

Product Material
Shade / Accent Colour
Shade / Accent Material
Length

Width

Height

Overall Height

Ext

Weight

Shade Length

Shade Height

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

46460-011
Black
Aluminum
NABIack
Metal

gn

4.5"

12"

12"

4.5"

4lbs

4.5"

12"

Number of Bulbs 2
Light Source LED
Light Source Type LED
Input Voltage 120V
OPTIONS AVAILABLE Bulb Voltago 120V
ITEM NO. SHADE a;;ct't‘:égype Ié\EvD
46460-011 NABIlack Total Wattage 16W
Delivered Lumens 99Im
Kelvin 3000K
CRI 90
Bulb Included Yes
Dimmable Yes
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Light Direction Ambient
Canopy / Backplate Length 5"
Canopy / Backplate Height 1"
Canopy / Backplate Width 5"
Driver Yes
N IP Rating P44
- Location Wet
Approval @.
PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name: Date: Type:
Comments:
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